
2008 MEDIATOR LIST

Please Note: The rates established byattorneys for their work as Neutrals in serviceto the Federal Court are not
indicative of the fees ordinarily charged for their legal or mediation services.  

Name/
Year Admitted to

Practice

Contact
Information

Hourly
Mediation
Rate(M)/

Preparation
Rate(P)

Nature of Practice/
Areas of Specialization

Will Mediate
Disputes in:

Dianne Bennett

1976

2 Mayfair Lane
Buffalo, NY 14201
716- 353-3288
Fax : 716- 849-0349
dbennett@hodgsonruss.com

200 (M)

200 (P)

• ERISA/Pension Funds
• Estate Planning
• Tax

Buffalo
Rochester

Michael A. Brady

1976

Hagerty & Brady
69 Delaware Avenue
Suite 1010
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 856- 9443
Fax : 716- 856- 0511
mbrady@hagerty-brady.com

200 (M)

200 (P)

! Commercial
! General Practice
! Tort

Buffalo
Rochester

David G. Brock

1973

Jaeckle, Fleischmann &
Mugel, LLP
Twelve Fountain Plaza
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 843- 3811
Fax :  716 - 856 - 0432
dbrock@jaeckle.com

200 (M)

200 (P)

! Insurance
! Product Liability
! Tort

Buffalo

Robert B. Conklin

1968

Hodgson Russ LLP
One M & T Plaza
Suite 2000
Buffalo, NY 14203
716- 848 -1462
Fax : 716- 849- 0349
rconklin@hodgsonruss.com

225 (M)

200 (P)

! Contract
! Employment
! Product Liability

Buffalo
Rochester

mailto:dbennett@hodgsonruss.com
mailto:mbrady@hagerty-brady.com
mailto:dbrock@jaeckle.com
mailto:rconklin@hodgsonruss.com


Ann E. Evanko

1980

Hurwitz & Fine, P.C.
1300 Liberty Building
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 849- 8900
Fax : 716- 855- 0874
aee@hurwitzfine.com

250 (M)

250 (P)

! Commercial
! Corporation
! Employment

Buffalo
Rochester

Robert J. Feldman

1977

Gross, Shuman, Brizdle &
Gilfillan, P.C.
465 Main Street,  Suite 600
Buffalo, NY 14203
716- 854- 4300
Fax : 716- 854- 2787
rfeldman@gross-shuman.com

250 (M)

200 (P)

! Commercial
! Contract
! Secured Creditors

Buffalo

Arnold B. Gardner

1954

Kavinoky Cook,  LLP
726 Exchange Street
Suite 800
Buffalo, NY 14210
716- 845- 6000
Fax : 716- 845- 6474
agardner@kavinokycook.com

200 (M)

150 (P)

! Commercial
! Corporation
! Education

Buffalo
Rochester

Krista Gottlieb

1980

Mattar, D’Agostino &
Gottlieb, LLP
17 Court Street
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 856- 4022
Fax : 716- 856- 5814
gottlieb@mdg-law.com

225 (M)

225 (P)

! Commercial
! Employment
! General Litigation

Buffalo

Robert M. Greene

1970

Phillips Lytle LLP
3400  HSBC Center
Buffalo, NY 14203
716- 847- 7038
Fax :716- 852- 6100
rgreene@phillipslytle.com

200 (M)

175 (P)

! Corporation (not for
profit, tax exempt)

! Health

Buffalo         

James W. Gresens

1974

Duke, Holzman, Photiadis &
Gresens
1800 Main Place Tower         
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 855-1111
Fax : 716- 855- 0327
jwgresens@dhpglaw.com

225 (M)

200 (P)

! Commercial
! Construction
! Contract

Buffalo
Rochester

mailto:aee@hurwitzfine.com
mailto:rfeldman@gross-shuman.com
mailto:agardner@kavinokycook.com
mailto:gottlieb@mdg-law.com
mailto:rgreene@phillipslytle.com
mailto:jwgresens@dhpglaw.com


Richard F. Griffin

1957

Kavinoky Cook LLP
726 Exchange Street
Suite 800
Buffalo, New York 14210
716-845-6000
Fax: 716-845-6474
rgriffin@kavinokycook.com

275 (M)

200 (P)

! Commercial
! Tort
! General Litigation

Buffalo
Rochester

Marilyn A.
Hochfield

1985

Kavinoky Cook LLP
726 Exchange Street
Suite 800
Buffalo, NY 14210
716- 845- 6000  ext. 202
Fax : 716-845-6474
mhochfield@kavinoky.com

 225 (M)

200 (P)

! Civil Rights
! Commercial
! Employment

Buffalo
Rochester

Donald J. Holzman

1955

Duke, Holzman, Photiadis &
Gresens LLP
1800 Main Place Tower
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 855- 1111
Fax:716- 855- 0327
djh@dhpglaw.com

225 (M)

150 (P)

! Corporation
! Estate Planning
! Tax

Buffalo
Rochester

Lindy Korn

1979

1904 Liberty Building
Buffalo, NY 14202
716-845-5500
Fax: 716-845-5516
lkorn@diversitytraining.com

225 (M)

175 (P)

! Civil Rights
! Employment
! ADR

Buffalo
Rochester

Alice J. Kryzan

1979

7 Cloister Court
Amherst, NY 14226
716- 832- 4617
Fax : 716- 832- 2713
akryzan@msn.com

200 (M)

150 (P)

! Environmental
! General Practice

Buffalo

John J. LaFalce

1964

HoganWillig
One John James Audubon
Parkway
Amherst, N.Y. 14228
716- 636-5255
Fax: 716-636-7606
jlafalce@hoganwillig.com
johnjlafalce@aol.com

200 (M)

150 (P)

! Banking/Securities/
      Trade
! Consumer
! Environmental

Buffalo
Rochester

mailto:rgriffin@kavinokycook.com
mailto:mhochfield@Kavinoky.com
mailto:djh@dhpglaw.com
file:///|//lkorn@diversitytraining.com
mailto:akryzan@msn.com
mailto:jlafalce@hoganwillig.com
mailto:johnjlafalce@aol.com


Gregory P. Photiadis

1978

Duke, Holzman, Photiadis &
Gresens LLP
1800 Main Place Tower
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 855-1111
Fax : 716 855- 0327
gpp@dhpglaw.com

225 (M)

150 (P)

! Commercial
! Construction
! Environmental

Buffalo

Sharon M. Porcellio

1983

Ward Norris Heller & Reidy
300 State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
585- 454- 0716 (Roch)
716- 553- 5242 (Buff)
Fax : 585- 231- 1943
smp@wnhr.com

200 (M)

150 (P)

! Commercial
! Employment
! Tort

Buffalo
Rochester

Vivian M. Quinn

1993

Nixon Peabody, LLP
40 Fountain Plaza
Key Towers, Suite 500
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 853- 8134
Fax : 716- 853- 8109
vquinn@nixonpeabody.com

280 (M)

 0 (P)

! Commercial
! Product Liability
! Tort

Buffalo

Barry L. Radlin

1967

2350 North Forest Road
Suite 35B
Amherst, NY 14068
716- 688- 1300
Fax :716- 636- 0466
bradlinlaw@aol.com

200 (M)

150 (P)

! Commercial
! Construction
! Contract

Buffalo
Rochester

Hugh M. Russ, III

1988

Hodgson Russ LLP
One M & T Plaza
Suite 2000
Buffalo, NY 14203
716- 848-1388
Fax : 716- 849- 0349
hruss@hodgsonruss.com

225 (M)

200 (P)

! Commercial
! Insurance
! Product Liability

Buffalo
Rochester

Joseph F. Saeli, Jr.

1978

Saeli & Tollner, P.C. 
4600 Main Street
Suite 200
Amherst, NY 14226
716- 839- 6750
Fax : 716- 839- 6541
jsaeli@saelilaw.com

200 (M)

150 (P)

! Corporation
! Employment
! Labor

Buffalo
Rochester

mailto:gpp@dhpglaw.com
mailto:smp@wnhr.com
mailto:vquinn@nixonpeabody.com
mailto:Bradlinlaw@aol.com
mailto:hruss@hodgsonruss.com
mailto:jsaeli@saelilaw.com


Donald P. Simet

1964

5068 Lakeshore Road
Hamburg, NY 14075
716- 627- 9803
bren7@adelphia.net

160 (M)

140 (P)

! Contract
! Employment
! Tort

Buffalo

James W. Smyton

1972

Phillips Lytle LLP
3400 HSBC Center
Buffalo, NY 14203
716- 847- 5466
Fax :716- 852- 6100
jsmyton@phillipslytle.com

200 (M)

175 (P)

! Commercial/Corp.
! ERISA
! Intellectual Property

Buffalo
Rochester

Bruce S. Zeftel

1978

Law Office of Bruce S. Zeftel
69 Delaware Avenue
Suite 1010
Buffalo, NY 14202
716- 381-9141
Fax: 716-856-0511
bzeftel@zeftel.com

200 (M)

165 (P)

! Commercial
! Contract
! Real Property

Buffalo
Rochester

mailto:bren7@Adelphia.net
mailto:jsmyton@phillipslytle.com
mailto:bzeftel@zeftel.com

